

IN THE COURT OF Sri Vivek Singh Rana

Civil Judge

Case No.: Misc Civil Case(register 74) / 75 / 2018 CNR Number: UKHA040003902018

m/s itc Vs santosh Mishra and others

VIPIN GOIL Advocate /

Today's Date	Roznama	Next/Disposal Date
28-07-2023	VIPIN GOIL-Present case called out .plaintiff present .steps taken by plaintiff advocate.file for objection /disposal on next date Case Adjourn for: Objection/Disposal Judge	19-08-2023